



Microcreamery  
711 Park St Attleboro MA 02703

## Bliss Coconut Cheesecake Brownie Ice Cream

Item number: 50850

Description: Coconut cheesecake ice cream with a coconut macaroon swirl, brownie pieces, and chocolate chips

Ingredients: Milk, cream, sugar, corn syrup, nonfat dry milk, cheesecake base (corn syrup, water, natural flavor, dehydrated bakers cheese, buttermilk powder, sugar), coconut flavoring, dark chocolate chips (refined coconut oil, cocoa pressed with alkali, cocoa powder, milkfat, soy lecithin, natural vanilla extract, natural flavors), coconut base (desiccated coconut, corn starch, natural flavor, salt, xanthan gum, guar gum, cellulose gum, citric acid, potassium sorbate), brownie dough pieces (wheat flour, butter, cocoa pressed with alkali, soybean oil, corn starch, natural flavor, soy lecithin, salt), coconut caramel swirl (sweetened condensed milk (pasteurized milk, sugar), coconut, coconut oil, salt, pectin, natural flavor, sodium bicarbonate, vanilla 10 fold), stabilizer (mono & diglycerides, guar gum, locust bean gum, and carrageenan, standardized with dextrose).

**Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy**

Nutrition Facts	
72 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2/3 cup (88g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>220</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 8g	<b>40%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 75mg	<b>3%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 29g	<b>11%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 25g	
Includes 22g Added Sugars	<b>44%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 100mg	8%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 150mg	4%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	